PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GWALIOR

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION MEMBERS 2023-24

S.NO	NAME OF THE MEMBER	DESIGNATION	PARENT OF	GRADE
1	MR. MANISH R K JAIN	PRESIDENT		
	PRINCIPAL			
2	MR. SOMENDRA YADAV	VICE PRESIDENT	VEDANSH YADAV	GRADE IX
3	MR. MANMOHIT KUMAR	PARENT MEMBER	SHANAYA SINGH	GRADE I
4	MR. ANKIT SHARMA	PARENT MEMBER	RISHABH SHARMA	GRADE II
5	DR. NAVDEEP CHAVAN	PARENT MEMBER	RUDRAKSH CHAVAN	GRADE III
6	MS. SAKSHI CHOPRA	PARENT MEMBER	MEHR CHOPRA	GRADE IV
7	MS. SARASWATI MATHUR	PARENT MEMBER	HONEY MATHUR	GRADE V
8	MR. GAURAV DUBEY	PARENT MEMBER	SARVAGYA DUBEY	GRADE VI
9	MR. DEEPAK MAHOR	PARENT MEMBER	RUDRA MAHOR	GRADE VII A
10	MR. HARI NARAYAN SHARMA	PARENT MEMBER	APOORVA SHARMA	GRADE VII B
11	MR. BHUPENDRA SINGH	PARENT MEMBER	LOVEKUSH SINGH	GRADE VIII
12	MS. SARITA TIWARI	PARENT MEMBER	AHANA TIWARI	GRADE X
13	MR. KRISHNA KANT GOYAL	STAFF		
	SENIOR COORDINATOR	REPRESENTATIVE		
14	MR. HIMANSHU KUMAR	STAFF		
	MIDDLE COORDINATOR	REPRESENTATIVE		
15	MS. ANU SHARMA	STAFF		
	PRIMARY COORDINATOR	REPRESENTATIVE		
16	MS. RASHMI MASTAGAR	STAFF		
	EVENT COORDINATOR	REPRESENTATIVE		